RESULTATS

Cyclo-cross de la Ville

CHATELLERAULT FORET

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
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Doss

1
6
5
3
2
4

Doss
18
15
16
19
26
28
20
23
17
24
27
21
22

Doss

NOM
CHAVANEL
MASLE
CAMAIN
ROUSSEAU
GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER
GUILBERT

NOM
CLOCHARD
DUBOIS
POISSON
SAUZEAU
DESCAMPS
FERRON
MALGORN
GRATEAU
GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER
TOUILLET
BREGUIBOUL
BRUN
BOIRY

NOM
CHABIRAND
CHEVALIER BAILLOU
CHAVANEL
CACAULT
COTIER
CHABIRAND
CHAVANEL
CAMOIN
COUZINET
CAMAIN
GARNIER
TRANCHANT
METIVIER
GASCHET
BERLAN
ESNAULT

Prénom
Hugo
Sacha
Gabin
Eden
Ruben

Jimmy

Prénom
Timeo
Bastien
Tom
Yann
Killian
Tom
Ewen
Nicolas
Gabin
Titouéne
Noah
Joaquim

Léo

Prénom
Pierre
Pierre

Clement
Mattei

Bastien
Nicolas
Maxence
Paul
Raphaél
Cyprien
Nolann
Noa
Maéva
Jules
Tristan
Theo

CLUB
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
SV LOCHOISE
U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS

CLUB
U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
VS MONNAIE
UV POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
UV DESCARTES
V.NAINTRE
UV DESCARTES
UV POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
SV LOCHOISE

CLUB
INDRE VELO PASSION
U.V.POITIERS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.POITIERS
INDRE VELO PASSION
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN
TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE
SV LOCHOISE
V.NAINTRE
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
C.POITEVIN
U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE

Cyclo-cross

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

10

| NOUVELLE-AQU

Poussins a Seniors

24 novembre 2018

Cat
Pous 2
Pous 2
Pous 1
Pous 2
Pous 2

Pous 2

Cat
Pup 2
Pup 1
Pup 2
Pup 2
Pup 2
Pup 1
Pup 2
Pup 2
Pup 2
F-Pup 1
Pup 1
Pup 2
Pup 1

Cat
Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 1
Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 2
Benj 2
Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 1

F-Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 2
Benj 1

N°lic/UCI
50861540142
50870190111
44370430110
50860710281
50860680356
50860710275

N°lic/UCI
50860710285
50860680142
50860680095
50860710162
44370540196
50860710103
50860710186
44370840071
50860680355
44370840203
50860710300
50860710180
44370430049

N°lic/UCI
44363080119
50860710273
50861540104
50170790046
50860710034
44363080120
50861540082
50860700119
50190190044
44370430029
50860680039
50861540387
44370480228
50860700124
50860710314
50860680348

Tps
00:03:03
00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:49
00:05:48

Tps
00:13:17
00:13:30
00:13:37
00:13:44
00:14:26
00:15:55
00:15:58
00:16:04
00:17:18
00:17:31

1 tour
1 tour

1 tour

Tps
00:16:23
00:16:27
00:16:40
00:17:18
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:40
00:18:20
00:18:22
00:18:49
00:19:14
00:19:27
00:19:33
00:19:45
00:19:52
00:21:36
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46
52
51
56
62
63
47
61

Doss

21

22
18
19
13
14

16
27
12
20
23
25

17

15

26
28
10
24

Doss
40
43
42
55
41
47
48
56
52

LIMOUZIN
SERRANO PLANCKE
ROUSSEAU
COUTURIER
CANET
CANET
TOUCHARD
DEBET

NOM
DUBOIS
GABORIT
GUERIN
GARNIER
DEPYE
TREHIN
BAGLAN
SAMOYEAULT
DEBORDE
TOUCHARD
PERRON
CHEVARD
GREGOIRE
CHAUSSE
BAILLARGEAUX
CHEVALIER
SORAIN
CACAULT
GUILBAUD
BERNARD
ROCHARD DESSENOIX
ROY
GRATEAU
SAUZEAU
BOGACZ

JEREMY PERRET D'ANGLOZ

NOM
POTET
DROMAIN
DELHOMME
PHILIPPON
BERNUCHON
LAIR
NAUDON
GAILLARD
RUNAVOT

Leo
Thomas
Yllan
Perrine
Anlseme
Louis
Eloane

Symphorien

Prénom
Clement
Sullivan
Mathis
Matheo
Julie
Mathias
Dylan
Paul
Emilien
Mael
Yann
Emilien
Maxime
Valentin
Clément
Emilien
Titouan
Evaelle
Nolan
Lilian
Lucas
Mallaurie
Madison
Emile
Cyprien

Titouan

Prénom
Fabien
Remi
Rafael
Thomas
Noe
Nicolas
Clement
Guillaume

Gabin

V.NAINTRE
C.POITEVIN
U.V.POITIERS
USM SARAN CYCLISME
C.POITEVIN
C.POITEVIN
V.NAINTRE
C.POITEVIN

CLUB
V.NAINTRE
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
V.NAINTRE
V.NAINTRE
VC BLANCOIS
INDRE VELO PASSION
UC JOUE LES TOURS
C.POITEVIN
A.C.NEUVILLE
V.NAINTRE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
UV DESCARTES
C.POITEVIN
US LA CHATRE
VS CHARTRAIN
UV DESCARTES
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.C.VERVANT
V.NAINTRE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
U.V.POITIERS
UV DESCARTES
UV DESCARTES
U.V.POITIERS
VS MONNAIE
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS

CLUB
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.V.POITIERS
C.POITEVIN
GUIDON MANSLOIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN
C.POITEVIN
GUIDON MANSLOIS
U.V.POITIERS

Benj 1
Benj 2
Benj 2
F-Benj 2
Benj 1
Benj 2
F-Benj 1
Benj 2

(OF:14
Min 2
Min 2
Min 1
Min 2

F-Min 2
Min 1
Min 2
Min 2
Min 1
Min 2
Min 1
Min 1
Min 1
Min 1
Min 1
Min 2
Min 1

F-Min 2
Min 1
Min 1
Min 2

F-Min 1

F-Min 1
Min 1
Min 1
Min 1

(OF:1
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 1
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 1
Cad 2
Cad 2

50860680346
50860700141
50860710287
44453020019
50860700542
50860700543
50860680351
50860700557

N°lic/UClI
50860680214
44370480234
50860680256
50860680343
44360320003
44363080096
44370440049
50860700132
50861920023
50860680141
50790820027
44370840199
50860700509
44360960031
44280260102
44370840131
50861540385
50170790032
50860680140
50790820099
50860710305
44370840031
44370840191
50860710155
44370540026
50861540399

N°lic/UCI
50860630127
50860710216
50860700421
50160120081
50861540403
50860700085
50860700144
50160120043
50860710257

00:21:39
00:21:56
00:22:06
00:22:24
:0:23:21
00:23:33
1 tour

1 tour

Tps
00:20:38
00:22:13
00:22:21
00:22:30
00:22:41
00:22:46
00:22:53
00:23:04
00:23:07
00:23:22
00:23:22
00:23:33
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:40
00:24:44
00:24:44
00:25:17
00:25:30
00:25:30
00:25:30
00:26:00
00:26:52

1 tour
1 tour

1 tour

Tps
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:29:55
00:30:19
00:30:34
00:31:35
00:32:01
00:32:38
00:32:47
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49
44
57
50
51
53
46
45
54

Doss
2
15
11
1
9
16
3
14
10
6
5
13
4

12

Doss
15
3
24
5
2
16
1
8
9
12
42
19
4

17
23
20
35
14

CHAUSSEBOURG
COTIER
BONAMY
DISSAIS
BRUGIER
ALVES
VIART
TURCAS
MAINGAULT

NOM
SOUCHON
FERNANDES
GAILLARD
TRANCHANT
BOGACZ
BAILLY
MORICHON
HOURCAUX
BRUNET
MERLOT
COURIVAUD
POINT
GIRAULT
FARRE
RAGUENEAU

NOM
GUILLAUD
JEANNESSON
LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST
COSTE
PAILLOT
MASSAS
CHAVANEL
SASSIER
AIRAUD
TERRASSON
GABORIT
PERCEVAULT
FERRON
CHAVANEL
BONENFANT
GUYON
DENIS
TROCHON
BARRITAULT

Robin
Alexis
Benjamin
Auxence
Hugo
Maxime
Louis
Axel

Emma

Prénom
Antonin
Baptiste
Matheo
Valentin
Antonin
Victor
Anais
Teva
David
Theo
Pablo
Valentin
Lyse
Romain

Tom

Prénom
Valentin
Arnold
Simon
Nicolas
Yoann
Romain
Sylvain
Corentin
Cameron
Mathis
Steve
Teddy
Valentin
Bertrand
Nicolas
Aurelien
Baptiste
Christophe
David

C.POITEVIN
U.V.POITIERS
SV LOCHOISE
V.NAINTRE
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
UV DESCARTES

CLUB
C.POITEVIN
CS CHINONAIS
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
ANGERS CYCLISME
ASA COLOMBIERS - UFOLEP
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE
U.V.POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
V.C.THOUARS
TEAM MURILLO MONTRICHARD
CS CHINONAIS
CS CHINONAIS

CLUB
VC CHANTONNAISIEN (Team Murillo)
VC CHALLANDAIS (Team Murillo)
SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS (Team Murillo)
C.0.COURONNAIS
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN
VC HERBRETAIS
VELO CLUB NAINTREEN
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
V.C.THOUARS
VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
U.V.POITIERS
V.C.THOUARS
C.POITEVIN
CG ORLEANS LOIRET

Cad 1
Cad 1
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 2
Cad 1
Cad 1
F-Cad 2

Cat
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1

F-Sen
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1

F-Esp
J2
J2

Cat
Esp
Senior
Esp
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Esp
Senior
Esp
PC D3
Esp
Esp
Senior
Esp
Esp
Esp
PC D3

Senior

50860700125
50860710036
44370430033
50860680054
50860680094
50860710312
50861540405
50861540093
44370840068

N°lic/UCI
50860700564
44370390041
50790590074
50861540388
52492510393

0
50171180018
50171460113
50230280238
50860710270
50860710133
50790600141
44413100076
44370390054
44370390060

N°lic/UCI
52850230217
52850240103
52721840378
44370480207
50160100168
44450660452
50861540162
50860700164
52850260278
50862340009
44370480233
50790600163
52852920067
50861540404
50171460115
50860710060
50790600127
50860700024
44450660434

00:32:51
00:33:50
00:34:04
00:35:04
00:35:45
00:37:08
1 tour
1 tour

1 tour

Tps
00:42:06
0:42::23
00:42:35
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:03
00:43:19
00:44:03
00:44:22
00:44:43
00:44:50
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:47:49

1 tour

Tps
00:50:08
00:50:08
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:51:37
00:52:10
00:52:56
00:53:15
00:53:49
00:54:47
00:55:04
00:55:08
00:55:15
00:55:15
00:55:15
00:56:16
00:56:30
00:56:36
00:56:38



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

11
30
10
33
13
32
41
39
18
21
31
46
43
36
38
34
37
45
47
40

ACCOURI
TRANCHANT
NIVELLE
LAGARDE
CHAMPALOU
DEBORDE
CHIGNARD
DROMAIN
HERVE
ACCOURI
COTIER
FUMERON
GRATEAU
CHABIRAND
MIMAULT
GUILLON
BARGE
ROUSSEAU
DARDILLAC
ROUSSEAU

Clement
Gregory
Jean Baptiste
Michel
Sébastien
Damien
Maxime
Herve
Nathan
Sylvain
David
Alain
Didier
Olivier
Pierre
Jean Luc
Charly
Emmanuel
Sulivan

Samuel

U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
U.C.C.VIVONNE
C.POITEVIN
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
A.C.NEUVILLE
U.V.POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
uUv COUHE
UV DESCARTES
INDRE VELO PASSION
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
C.POITEVIN
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
U.V.POITIERS
ROCHECHOUART
U.V.POITIERS

Esp
PCO D1
Esp
PC D3
Senior
PC D2
*PCO D1
PC D4
Esp
Senior
PC D3
NL
PC D4
PC D3
PCO D2
PC D4
PCO D2
PC D3
NL
PC D2

50861030001
50861540386
50861050044
50860700279
44450660300
50861920003
50860710164
50860710077
50790820105
50861030023
50861540012
0
44370840027
44363080149
50861030059
50860700558
50861030040
50860710290
0
50860710310

00:56:41
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours

2 tours





